Position

Care Management System

Consult
Principal Data Engineer
Principal Data Engineer

Sr Applications Analyst

Sr Ehr Applications Analyst

Principal Data Engineer

Senior Database & Bus Analyst

Principal Data Scientist
Sr Applications Analyst
Principal Data Engineer

Sr Applications Analyst

Sr Ehr Applications Analyst
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst

Sr Applications Analyst

Sr Ehr Applications Analyst

Principal Data Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Sys Bi Reporting

Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting
Sys Bi Reporting

Total Wages

$155,169

$149,979
$148,720
$145,858
$144,409
$134,168
$130,063
$129,960
$129,432
$127,122
$126,844
$122,632
$107,977
$106,866
$106,517
$104,666

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,543

$17,434
$36,965
$13,144
$54,668
$35,543
$36,032
$60,156
$14,170
$35,543
$27,127
$56,076
$54,465
$25,659
$25,703
$33,095



