Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Care Management System Consult		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$155,169	\$28,543
Principal Data Engineer		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$149,979	\$17,434
Principal Data Engineer		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$148,720	\$36,965
Sr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$145,858	\$13,144
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$144,409	\$54,668
Principal Data Engineer		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$134,168	\$35,543
Senior Database & Bus Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$130,063	\$36,032
Principal Data Scientist		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$129,960	\$60,156
Sr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$129,432	\$14,170
Principal Data Engineer		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$127,122	\$35,543
Sr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$126,844	\$27,127
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$122,632	\$56,076
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$107,977	\$54,465
Sr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$106,866	\$25,659
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$106,517	\$25,703
Principal Data Engineer		Alameda Health System	Sys Bi Reporting	\$104,666	\$33,095